Steel and Composite Structures, Vol. 14, No. 5 (2013) 473-491
DOI: http://dx.doi.org/10.12989/scs.2013.14.5.473                                                 473
Copyright © 2013 Techno-Press, Ltd.
Compressive performance with variation of yield strength and
width-thickness ratio for steel plate-concrete wall structures
Byong-Jeong Choi1, Won-Ki Kim2, Woo-Bum Kim3 and Cheol-Kyu Kang1
1Department of Plant Architectural Engineering, Kyonggi University, 154-42 Gwanggyosan-ro,

No. Specimen B/t
Fck
(MPa)
Fy
(MPa)
Fu
(MPa)
Dimension (mm)
W/D
D W H
1 CP35/490 T6.0B50 50
42
418 527
300
680 900 2.27
2 CP35/490-T6.0B33 33 480 600 1.60
3 CP35/490-T6.0B25 25 380 450 1.50
4 CP35/400-T6.0B50 50
274 432
680 900 2.27
5 CP35/400-T6.0B33 33 480 600 1.60
6 CP35/400-T6.0B25 25 380 450 1.50
Fig. 1 Details of Specimen 2 and 5
476
Compressive performance with variation of yield strength and width-thickness ratio
Concrete